SuperPort 2
Travel Friendly 2-Port Laptop Charger
SuperPort 2 features 45W Power Delivery, which can fast charge your latest
USB-C laptops and charge your MacBook and MacBook Air at full speed. Thanks
to the 57W total output (45W USB-C Power Delivery and 12W Zen+ Adaptive
Charging), SuperPort 2 can charge laptops and smart phones simultaneously at
high speed without slowing both down.
Ready for Travel
SuperPort 2 is the best companion for travelling. It is 20% smaller than Apple
61W charger. Taking much less room, it turns the burden into convenience. Its
compact and stylish design with a US foldable plug and UK, EU adapter plugs
enables you to travel anywhere, anytime.
Fast Charge iphone X up
to 50% within 30 mins
With 45W Power Delivery,
SuperPort 2 can charge smart
phones at full speed. With a
USB-C to lightning cable,
SuperPort 2 can fast charge
an iPhone X up to 50% battery
 within 30 minutes.
Super Fast Charging for Laptops
Travel Friendly 2-Port Laptop Charger
SuperPort 2
Universal Compatibility, Compatible with Latest Devices
One small charger for almost all devices. It is compatible with latest USB-C devices
including MacBook, MacBook Pro, iPhone X, Galaxy S9, S9+, iPad Pro, Nintendo
Switch and more.
Superior Safety Guarantee
SuperPort 2 is equipped with a multifaceted protection system, reducing the risk of
over-power, overheating and short-circuit to keep you and your devices safe. The
classic ridged design also enhances its durability. And we also provide 2-year
warranty for Zendure products. No safety concerns anymore.
Fast Charge iphone X up
to 50% within 30 mins
Model ZDA2P57PD
Input
Output
Dimensions
Weight
AC 100-240V, 50-60Hz
2.44” x 2.44” x 1.26” (62mm x 62mm x 32mm)
6.4oz / 180.5g
USB-C: 5V / 3A, 9V / 3A, 12V / 3A, 15V / 3A,
             20V / 2.25A，45W (USB PD)
USB-A: 5V / 2.4A, 12W (ZEN+)
Total Output: 57W
Specifications
Features
Universal
Adapter
ZEN+
Technology
Extreme
Durability
Power
Delivery
2-USB
Output
2
SuperPort 2
Travel Friendly 2-Port Laptop Charger
57W High
Power Output
Color
Accessories
Silver / Black
UK, EU Plug